Supplier

ADT FIRE AND SECURITY PLC

AMANITA WILDLIFE CONSULTANTS

MINES RESCUE SERVICES LTD

CLANCY CONSULTING LTD

BROWNRIGGS

GEP ENVIRONMENTAL LTD

ENVIRONMENTAL ESSENTIALS LTD

CDM SCOTLAND LTD

ROBINSON LOW FRANCIS LLP (RLF)

GMC CONSULTANCY LTD

FULL CIRCLE DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANCY LTD
SERIC SYSTEMS LIMITED

GRAHAM + SIBBALD

SYSTRA LIMITED

ALS ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED

KATIE RONALD PUBLIC RELATIONS (KRPR)
THINKWHERE.COM

WYLIE SHANKS ARCHITECTS

J AND E SHEPHERD

BOYD PRODUCTIVITY LTD

ALLOCATE SOFTWARE PLC

VOICE TECHNOLOGIES LTD

HYDROP ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTANCY SERVICES
FULLPROXY LIMITED

SOUTH BEACH HOLDINGS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
MORAG MCLAREN CONSULTING

MUNRO ARCHITECTS

WOOLGAR HUNTER CONSULTING ENGINEERS
EDM GROUP SCOTLAND LTD

CLEVERMED LIMITED

HIGHER GROUND HEALTH CARE PLANNING LTD
LUCION ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED

GRAHAM G STEPHENS AND PARTNERS
FORBES LESLIE NETWORK LTD

MOTT MACDONALD

D A GILMOUR LIMITED

SKILLS FOR HEALTH LTD

TUV SUD LIMITED T/A WALLACE WHITTLE
SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC
ARMOUR CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS
GVA GRIMLEY LTD T/A AVISON YOUNG

HELEN ROSS ASSOCIATES

VENESKY-BROWN RECRUITMENT LTD
NORTHBARNS MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS LTD
ADVANCED BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
HYPOSTYLE ARCHITECTS

LIAISON VAT CONSULTANCY
AUSTIN-SMITH:LORD

AECOM LIMITED

OCCAM ARCHITECTURE LTD

BLUE SKY ASSOCIATES LLP

HUB SOUTH WEST SCOTLAND LIMITED

KIER CONSTRUCTION SCOTLAND

2019
£165
£250
£380
£385
£685
£697
£750
£928
£950
£1,341
£1,450
£1,680
£1,690
£1,962
£2,051
£2,065
£2,076
£2,591
£3,000
£3,000
£4,836
£4,972
£5,360
£5,970
£6,062
£6,194
£6,410
£6,794
£7,325
£8,611
£10,846
£11,212
£14,011
£17,151
£17,639
£17,892
£20,500
£20,500
£21,397
£24,477
£27,600
£29,122
£32,594
£32,807
£33,262
£38,490
£42,352
£53,823
£73,733
£148,304
£215,453
£281,798
£327,047
£1,580,394
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