Supplier	2019
ADT FIRE AND SECURITY PLC	£165
AMANITA WILDLIFE CONSULTANTS	£250
MINES RESCUE SERVICES LTD	£380
CLANCY CONSULTING LTD	£385
BROWNRIGGS	£685
GEP ENVIRONMENTAL LTD	£697
ENVIRONMENTAL ESSENTIALS LTD	£750
CDM SCOTLAND LTD	£928
ROBINSON LOW FRANCIS LLP (RLF)	£950
GMC CONSULTANCY LTD	£1,341
FULL CIRCLE DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANCY LTD	£1,450
SERIC SYSTEMS LIMITED	£1,680
GRAHAM + SIBBALD	£1,690
SYSTRA LIMITED	£1,962
ALS ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED	£2,051
KATIE RONALD PUBLIC RELATIONS (KRPR)	£2,065
THINKWHERE.COM	£2,003
WYLIE SHANKS ARCHITECTS	£2,591
J AND E SHEPHERD	£3,000
BOYD PRODUCTIVITY LTD	£3,000
ALLOCATE SOFTWARE PLC	£4,836
VOICE TECHNOLOGIES LTD	£4,972
HYDROP ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTANCY SERVICES	£5,360
FULLPROXY LIMITED	£5,970
SOUTH BEACH HOLDINGS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	£6,062
MORAG MCLAREN CONSULTING	£6,194
MUNRO ARCHITECTS	£6,410
WOOLGAR HUNTER CONSULTING ENGINEERS	£6,794
EDM GROUP SCOTLAND LTD	£7,325
CLEVERMED LIMITED	£8,611
HIGHER GROUND HEALTH CARE PLANNING LTD	£10,846
LUCION ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED	£11,212
GRAHAM G STEPHENS AND PARTNERS	£14,011
FORBES LESLIE NETWORK LTD	£17,151
MOTT MACDONALD	£17,639
D A GILMOUR LIMITED	£17,892
SKILLS FOR HEALTH LTD	£20,500
TUV SUD LIMITED T/A WALLACE WHITTLE	£20,500
SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC	£21,397
ARMOUR CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS	£24,477
GVA GRIMLEY LTD T/A AVISON YOUNG	£27,600
HELEN ROSS ASSOCIATES	£29,122
VENESKY-BROWN RECRUITMENT LTD	£32,594
NORTHBARNS MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS LTD	£32,807
ADVANCED BUSINESS SOLUTIONS	£33,262
HYPOSTYLE ARCHITECTS	£38,490
LIAISON VAT CONSULTANCY	£42,352
AUSTIN-SMITH:LORD	£53,823
AECOM LIMITED	£73,733
OCCAM ARCHITECTURE LTD	£148,304
BLUE SKY ASSOCIATES LLP	£215,453
HUB SOUTH WEST SCOTLAND LIMITED	£281,798
KIER CONSTRUCTION SCOTLAND	£327,047
	£1,580,394
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,